CBM3085AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Features
 1 transmitter and 1 receivers of the serial data of the standard RS-485
 Auto Shutdown function provide low power consumption
 Supply voltage range: 5.0V±5%
 Operating temperature range: -40 ~ +125℃

CBM3085AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM3085AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3085A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM3085AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3085A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM3085AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM3085A Tape and Reel, 4000